
NJ State Well Drillers and Pump Installers Examining and Advisory Board 
Annual Meeting Notice 2024 

 
The public meetings of the New Jersey State Well Drillers and Pump Installers Examining and Advisory Board (Board) will 
be held on the following dates at 9:30 a.m.: 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Location Phone Number/Conference ID 
Thursday, January 18, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 

291 897 694# 
 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
129 632 093# 
 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
157 560 733# 
 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
754 748 126# 
 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
463 667 971# 
 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
322 517 403# 
 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
861 593 338# 
 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
532 810 610# 
 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
341 035 596# 
 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
869 894 81# 
 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
275 433 717# 
 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Teams Conference Call 1-856-338-7074 
672 774 761# 
 

 
Changes in the schedule will be noted above. If you wish to participate via Microsoft Teams instead of calling in, you can 
request a direct link to the meeting be sent to you by emailing wdpilicensing@dep.nj.gov.   
 
If you have a topic related to well drilling and/or pump installation that you would like to request it be added to the 
agenda for one of the above meetings, email wdpilicensing@dep.nj.gov at least 14 days prior to the meeting. Requests 
to be added to the agenda received less than 14 days before a given meeting may result in the request being denied or 
placed on the following regularly scheduled meeting agenda. 
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